DFBnet - Spielplan

Saison
Verband
Mannschaftsart
Spielklasse
Spielgebiet

Sptg. Spielkennung

Freitag, 07.08.2015

1 441309016
Samstag, 08.08.2015
1 441309003
Sonntag, 09.08.2015
1 441309010
1 441309015
1 441309001
1 441309002
1 441309004
1 441309006
1 441309007
1 441309008
1 441309009
1 441309011
1 441309012
1 441309014
1 441309013
Dienstag, 25.08.2015
1 441309005

*

*k

25.07.2015

Sy

—

Heimmannschaft
Spielleitung

TuS Niederneisen I

SV Eppenrod Il

1 15/16 Runde
: FuBballverband Rheinland Kennung
: 013 Herren Status
1 050 Kreispokal Staffelleiter
: 003 Kreis Rhein/Lahn Telefon
E-Mail
Gastmannschaft
Assistent 1
FSV Welterod Il
SG Kaub Il
SG 2015 Attenhausen Il SG Kestert

VfL Bad Ems IlI

TuS Burgschwalbach Il
SG Miehlen Il

TuF Flacht

SV Braubach II

SG Arzbach Il

SG Bogel IV

TuS Weinahr Il

FC Lahnstein 06

TuS Hahnstatten Il
TuS Holzhausen Il
SG 2015 Attenhausen

SV Oelsberg

- Ergebnis ist anerkannt
- Anstosszeit steht noch nicht fest, oder ist noch nicht bekannt

SG Lierschied

TuS Schénborn

SV Allendorf-Berghausen
SV Diez-Freiendiez Il

SG Bogel I

VIR Winden

TuS Katzenelnbogen-KI. Il
SC SB Filsen

TuS Dausenau

SG Dahlheim Il

VL Holzappel

SG Bogel Il

SG Dachsenhausen Il

Zeit/Tore
Assistent 2

20:00

18:00

12:15
12:15
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
15:00

20:00

U - Urteil

V - Verwaltungsentscheid

S - Spielinstanz
T - Testspiel
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: 001 Hauptrunde C/D Rhein-Lahn
1 441309

: Spiele geplant

: Dirk Huster

1 0171 - 5251161

: dirk.huster@gmx.de

Spielstitte

Niederneisen, Rasenplatz

Eppenrod, Rasenplatz

Gutenacker, Rasenplatz
Stadion Silberau Kunstrasen
Burgschwalbach Hartplatz
Miehlen, Rasenplatz

Flacht Hartplatz

Braubach, Hartplatz
Arzbach, Hartplatz

Bogel Rasenplatz

Weinahr, Rasenplatz
Lahnstein, Rhein-Lahn-S, Hartp
Hahnstatten ZSA Rasen
Holzhausen, Rasenplatz

Gutenacker, Rasenplatz

Oelsberg, Rasenplatz

13:46



